Referencia
PRE2022-101351
PRE2022-104274
PRE2022-102358
PRE2022-105035
PRE2022-101272
PRE2022-101406
PRE2022-102516
PRE2022-102594
PRE2022-101943
PRE2022-103252
PRE2022-105519
PRE2022-103008
PRE2022-102467
PRE2022-103205
PRE2022-101815
PRE2022-105212
PRE2022-104492
PRE2022-102029
PRE2022-101352
PRE2022-104435
PRE2022-103810
PRE2022-102320
PRE2022-103590
PRE2022-103642
PRE2022-102451
PRE2022-103200
PRE2022-104202
PRE2022-104163
PRE2022-103027
PRE2022-102458
PRE2022-101370
PRE2022-102688

LISTADO DE BENEFICIARIOS DE LA CONVOCATORIA FPI 2022

Nombre
ADBEL-FATAH MARTINEZ, ALBA
ATIENZAR GARCIA, JULIA
AYALA CUESTA, MIGUEL ANGEL
BAOS GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
BAZO GONZALEZ, ELENA
BEIRO VALENZUELA, MARIA GEMMA
CARMONA RAMIREZ, MARIA
CASTILLO PEREZ, MARIA ISABEL
CAZORLA DEL AGUILA, ANA
DENIS, ELISA
ERDOCIAIN JIMENEZ, ANDREA
EXPOSITO CIVICO, LUCIA
GARCIA MORENO-TORRES, BLANCA
LINARES AVILA, CARLOS
LOZANO MORRA, JAVIER
LUNA VELASCO, PAULA
MARIN RODULFO, MACARENA
MARTINEZ MORENO, PRAXEDES
MORONTA MONTERO, FRANCISCO
MURNOZ GONZALEZ, MARINA
ORTEGA LOPEZ, RUBEN
PAEZ CASTANEDA, JOSE LUIS
RIO FERNANDEZ, HELENA DEL
ROBLES FERNANDEZ, ANA
RUBIO BRAVO, MARIA PURIFICACION
RUEDA SANCHEZ, JORGE LUIS
SAEZ LUMBRERAS, ALBA
SANCHEZ CASASOLA, DAVID
SANCHEZ CERDA, MARIOLA
TACORONTE CASTELLANO, NICOLAS

TORTOSA SANCHEZ-GUERRERO, JAVIER

VOELLER , JOHANNAH

Cuantia
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €
111.758,00 €



